0178

REVISIONS

hé

32

#88h7

/=7 N3lA0827

433
252.5 22.5 95 63
102 91 15 5
55
50
"
T ni ni ]
2 U
0
o0
. N
~— L)
r —1
T i i ;|
\_/ '
| H

139
35 M10xP1.5
=25
N . AN\
\) \y
5 R o 2
° = o N
Vai
J
| \;’:/ / |
1 N\ 1
[Te]
w9
< ©
~— N
\ Y
M . N 1
>b/ N s \J)
| 86 |
198

BOEHE1THE REDUCER SPECIFICATION

E— 944 MOTOR SPECIFICATION

E— 9 41# MOTOR SPECIFICATION

%% TYPE

B

#E FRAVENO

TYPE

=HEETIR

THREE PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR

REH

ROTATION
FREQUENCY [spEED VALE

a

BOELE RATIO

5101520 25

BEAH
COOLING

FRSMNERRE
TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED

HH  ouTPUT

1.5 kW

R
LUBRICATION

E48  RATING

S1 CONT.

5 JERA

F

#

PAINT COLOR

Jb
(v )il 9B6/0.5)

Y
(MANSEL CODE: 9B6/0.5)

REWE P RATING

P44

§|§

50 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz

380 V (50 Hz

50 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz

60 Hz
60 Hz

50 Hz
50 Hz
50 Hz

60 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz

[50 Az

50 Hz
60 Hz

60 Hz
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Number of characters on product model 000) ,varies depending on the reduction ratio.

@ HEEA[ XX | CREAORSOVTNIHEAY & T
Replace product model 3] with one of the division symbols

TITLE G3K32NODOO—-MR15Tx xTN
SMEZTER DIMENSION OF MODEL

DRAWING NO. G3K32N—MR15TTN

USER

NOTICE

APPROVE| Y.Fukatsu SCALE UNIT DATE

CHECK | Y.Miura 1:4 @9‘6‘ mm | 2024.03.22

DESIGN | H.Sugibayashi NISSEI CORPORATION




